
Name E-mail GTLD-WG Registration-Issues IANA-Issues CPWG
Holly Raiche h.raiche@internode.on.net No Yes Yes
Maureen Hilyard maureen.hilyard@gmail.com Yes Yes Yes Yes
Kaili Kan kankaili@gmail.com Yes No Yes Yes
Tijani BEN JEMAA tijani.benjemaa@benjemaa.com Yes No Yes
Tijani BEN JEMAA tijani.benjemaa@fmai.org.tn Yes No Yes
Tijani BEN JEMAA tijani.benjemaa@topnet.tn Yes Yes Yes Yes
Seun Ojedeji seun.ojedeji@gmail.com No Yes Yes
Hadia EL Miniawi Hadia@tra.gov.eg No Yes Yes Yes
Andrei Kolesnikov andrei@rol.ru No No No
Joanna Kulesza jkuleszaicann@gmail.com No No No
Sebastien Bachollet sebicann@bachollet.fr Yes No Yes
Bastiaan Goslings bastiaan.goslings@ams-ix.net No Yes Yes Yes
Ricardo Holmquist rihogris@gmail.com No No No
Alberto Soto alberto@soto.net.ar No No Yes
Alan Greenberg alan.greenberg@mcgill.ca Yes Yes Yes
Marita Moll mmoll@ca.inter.net Yes No No Yes
Javier Rua javrua@gmail.com No No No
John Laprise jlaprise@gmail.com No No Yes
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